
Sayer-Webster Trophy 2018-19 
Most Big Game points (maximum 10 animals/fish per species) 

 As at: 26/04/19 

 Name Big Game pts 

 Monty Nixon 167 
 Ricky Russ 115 
 Simon Ward 107 
 Cody Weller 77 
 Sarah Thoroughgood 72 
 Roger Pearce 65 
 Daniel Lloyd 50 
 Ruben Hastings 42 
 Ray Worters 40 
 Kadin Willis 36 
 Cooper Hansen 35 
 Mark Turner 35 
 Jack Love 31 
 Scott Sisam 30 
 Tony Hopkins 27 
 Philip Bullivant 26 
 Katie Cassaidy 26 
 Robert Love 26 
 

Gary Cryer Trophy 2018-19 

 For Most Deer 
 As at: 26/04/19 

 Number  
Name of Deer 

Simon Ward 9 
Roger Pearce 7 
Cooper Hansen 6 
Ricky Russ 6 
Cody Weller 6 
Ray Worters 6 
Philip Bullivant 5 
Ruben Hastings 5 
Tony Hopkins 5 
Paul Ockwell 5 
Scott Sisam 4 
Kadin Willis 4 
Gary Johnson 3 
Monty Nixon 3 



Henwood Small Game Trophy 2018-19 
 Most small game points (maximum 50 pts per species) 

 As at: 26/04/19 

 Name Small Game pts 

 Cooper Hansen 172 
 Sarah Thoroughgood 138 
 Matthew Love 119 
 Shaughn Vesey 97 
 Philip Burgess 92 
 Chase Snooks 80 
 Carla Campbell 79 
 Shane Thomson 77 
 Rory O'Brien 73 
 Jacob Earles 68 
 Shaan Jane 67 
 Gary Johnson 55 
 Paul Wilson 52 
 Dave Earles 51 
 Leith McKenzie 50 
 Becky Thoroughgood 50 
 Kelvin West 50 
 

Bruce Fletcher Fish Shield 2018-19 
 Most fish points (maximum 50 pts per species) 

 As at: 26/04/19 

 Name Fish pts 

 Bob Gow 359 
 Gary Keoghan 329 
 Dave Gousmett 219 
 Philip Burgess 188 
 Katie Cassaidy 93 
 Leith McKenzie 87 
 Paul Huxtable 75 
 Daniel Southall 72 
 Bob Morris 56 
 Kyle Morland 55 
 Jake Farrar 54 
 John Gow 53 
 Mathew Thomasen 53 
 Daniel Hodgson 50 
 Jordan Morland 50 
 Kane Robertson 50 
 Graeme Warrender 50 


